
P-8-2-M-45
CONT 2 AC M/L IN THE NE 1/4 OF
NE 1/4 OF SEC 25 ALSO BEING

EMMETT APRIL
195 HILLIARDVILLE RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

25-2S-02W-000-01427-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
2 11
000 1.00/

02/06/2017 MMSR
02/06/2017 MMSR 02/06/2017 MMSR

04/11/2021 GEJS 2.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

40,727
3,804
15,000
59,531
37,229
22,302

HX HB 22,302
0

59,531
0

50,834

0980/0261 9/08/2015 WD Q I 01 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICH RAYMOND PAUL

EMMETT APRIL

0958/0532 12/22/2014 WD Q I 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRISON MARY & HOVE 

RICH RAYMOND PAUL

2024
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5YR PRCL CK NC

PU XFOB LN 5

DEL FUNC, ADJ EYB DUE TO MH IS BETTER THAN 5%

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR EXW, A/C, BEDS & BATHS,

2017HX Base Yr

195 HILLIARDVILLE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,456 88.8000 62.16 90,505 1965 1988 0 0 0 55.00 45.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1359

BAS 675 100 1965 675 18,881

BAS 684 100 1993 684 19,133

DCK 81 10 1999 8 224

DCK 232 10 2011 23 644

FOP 189 35 1999 66 1,846

1,861 1,456 40,727

BAS=[YR=1965] W16  L1 U4  W8  L1 D4  W26 S3 W4 DCK=[YR=2011]
E4 N6 W2  U2 L4  W24 S8 E26$ BAS=[YR=1993] W12 S57 E12 N57$
S14 E13 N7 DCK=[YR=1999] S9 E9 N9 FOP=[YR=1999] S9 E21 N9
W21$ W9$ E43 N10$.
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1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 35 3 105.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 126

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1996 1996 3 53 848

3 0770 PUMP HOUSE 0 100 6 4 24.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 1990 1990 3 0 0

4 0950 METAL SHED 0 100 32 21 672.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 1,075

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 141.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 83 1,755

3,804

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000


